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CRESTA RUN

F. Sotto Mayor Matoso

A.C. Spillmann
S.W. Barnes
S.R. Kingdom
J.N. Murray
T.G.C. de Boinville
F.Y. Spautz
S.L. Belcher
L.M. Schmid
A.M. Shepherd
J. Penzo

B.A. Mueller
R.G. Schmid
C. Evans
J.R.E. Wilson
M.F.E. Pitto

S. Pryor

M.E. Paxman
R. Kuhn

Hon. B.R. Moore-Brabazon

M.C. Hobbs

B. Hosch

F.J.A. Hitz

A. Mills

J.A.E. Summers
T. Weber

M.H. Smith
S.A.F. Kaye

G.T.N. Packe-Drury-Lowe
B.V.R. Albers-Schoenberg

M.R. Borsari
A.M.H. Heald
M.E. Jaeggi
A.J.N. Ward

F. Crespi Morbio
J.P.F. Townley
P. J. Ryffel

M.E. Isler

C.E. Wallace
T.J.H. Mancais
Y.M. Nakajima (AM)

THE CALISCH GRISCHUN
(Top)
18th January 2025

1st 2nd

P 55.67 54.85
CH 55.30 55.46
GB 56.01 55.85
GB 56.97 56.39
GB 58.70 57.79
GB 59.54 57.99
L 59.87 58.43
GB 59.37 58.69
D 56.53 63.43
GB 59.95 60.48
| 60.91 59.46
CH 61.86 60.27
D 61.35 60.97
GB 61.54 61.74
GB 62.70 61.24
GB 62.68 61.68
GB 63.41 61.43
GB 62.04 62.08
CH 64.25 64.43
GB 65.54 64.61
GB 66.76 66.12
CH 65.51 66.63
CH 54.79 54.34
GB 58.38 58.44
GB 58.55 58.59
CH 65.06 63.25
GB 69.15 Fall(S)
GB 65.20
GB Fall(S)
ESP 57.41 57.63
CH 62.33 61.20
GB 64.15 61.62
CH 64.33 61.75
GB 66.74 63.70
| 67.10 63.85
GB 68.91 63.54
CH 59.51 59.76
CH 63.71 60.86

SL GB 59.14

SL GB 66.26

SL J 67.49

3rd Grand Total
54.45 164.97
55.77 166.53
56.06 167.92
57.27 170.63
58.06 174.55
57.35 174.88
57.80 176.10
58.61 176.67
58.09 178.05
59.59 180.02
59.93 180.30
60.44 182.57
61.10 183.42
60.20 183.48
61.10 185.04
60.96 185.32
61.33 186.17
63.13 187.25
64.99 193.67
63.59 193.74
62.98 195.86
64.87 197.01
Fall(S)

56.14

60.12

61.62

62.18

63.58

63.88

62.48

Fastest Time of Race: F.J.A. Hitz 54.34
Fastest Speed of Race: F.J.A. Hitz 75.96 mph

** Riding but not Racing

TOMORROW 08.30 a.m. THE SWISS CHAMPIONSHIP (Top, Handicap)
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CRESTA RUN

THE JUNCTION CALISCH

(Junction Handicap)

H'Cap 1st 2nd Grand Total

C.P.E. Schenker CH 1.70 45.69 46.21 88.50
A. Schmidt CH 0.30 44.71 45.11 89.22
N.L.E. Mallinckrodt GB 5.10 49.29 50.53 89.62
E.J.E. Mendelsohn GB 2.00 46.88 46.83 89.71
J.C. Pirani GT 1.00 46.06 45.75 89.81
M.G. Luetscher CH 2.90 47.63 48.95 90.78
A.R. Gallmann CH 5.00 50.43 50.53 90.96
T.O.B. Schaer CH 1.20 46.77 47.26 91.63
C. Knetsch D 4.20 50.17 49.96 91.73
T.J. Reid GB 4.50 49.99 51.93 92.92
M.M.K. Fischer CH 1.50 48.65 47.28 92.93
J.C. Lloyd USA 2.20 50.05 47.69 93.34
A. Tomas Gil ESP 3.20 50.19 49.71 93.50
N.W.T. Lampen GB 3.70 50.31 50.77 93.68
F. Pitsch CH 1.50 48.13 48.90 94.03
R. Mendelsohn GB 5.50 52.05 53.40 94.45
S. Basu GB 7.00 56.00 56.48 98.48
G. Arpagaus CH 0.60 52.06 48.09 98.95
L. Borromeo Arese | 1.20 46.40

R.L. McCartney GB 1.20 50.56

M.F. Spillmann CH 1.00 Fall(S)

S. Lombrassa CH 5.20 Fall(S)

M. Mayo GB 6.10 Fall(S)

L.C. Kuhn CH 3.90 Fall(S)

Z.J. Creagh-Coen GB 3.90 53.47 52.38

M. Degiacomi CH 6.00 61.59 52.73

P.V. Odefey D 0.90 45.16

C.N. Oliver SL GB RnR 45.52

N.G. Underhill SL GB RnR 49.48

L. Frattini SL | RnR 50.02

E.V. Wakeham SL GB RnR 50.77

J.L. Borland SL GB RnR 51.16

H.A. Matthews SL GB RnR 51.42

T.W. Greener SL GB RnR 53.13

N. Opoku-Mensah SL GB RnR 54.83

M.D. Leonard SL GB RnR 55.49

P.E.J. Luethi SL CH RnR 55.70

T.D. James SL GBO RnR 56.27

C.B Oliver SL GB RnR 58.88

W. Medcalf SL GB RnR 59.05

J.A. Robertson-Macleod SL GB RnR 60.28

D.O. Wright SL GB RnR 60.89

L. Hendrie SL GB RnR 62.07

P.J. Thew SL GB RnR 62.21

B.G. Morton SL GB RnR 62.54

T.E. James SL GB RnR 62.89

H.L. Grout SL GB RnR 63.34

R.M. Luffingham SL GB RnR 63.50

A. Merisoiu SL GB RnR 64.88

E.L. Pharo SL GB RnR 65.16

S.J. Gibbons SL GB RnR 84.74

F.M. Reid SL GB RnR Fall(S)

A. Jasson SL CH RnR Fall(S)

G. Jasson SL CH RnR Fall(S)

L.A. Bund SL GB RnR Fall(S)

C.H.S. Bowker SL GB RnR Fall(S)

H.E. Wickham SL GB RnR Fall(S)

W. Forsyth-Forrest SL GB RnR Fall(S)

C.D. Vinall SL GB RnR Fall(S)

O.P. Underwood SL GB RnR Fall(S)

J.A.C. Croft SL GB RnR Fall(S)

Fastest Time of Race: A. Schmidt 44.71

Fastest Speed of Race: A. Schmidt 74.82 mph
Pilot Course: A.J.N. Ward 46.57
** Riding but not Racing



CRESTA RUN

Split Results

Name Start Junction Rise Stream Bulpetts Finish  Speed
ALBERS-SCHOENBERG B.V.R. 10:21:09 20.82 26.87 39.17 45.13 57.41 74.04
ALBERS-SCHOENBERG B.V.R. 11:22:16 20.82 26.95 39.28 45.28 57.63 73.78
ALBERS-SCHOENBERG B.V.R. 12:13:07 20.26 26.10 37.99 43.88 56.14 73.61
ARPAGAUS G. 08:27:32 0.00 15.70 31.86 38.38 52.06 65.78
ARPAGAUS G. 12:46:43 0.00 13.56 28.37 34.84 48.09 67.48
BARNES S.W. 09:53:04 19.68 25.55 37.31 43.36 56.01 70.91
BARNES S.W. 10:58:31 19.81 25.69 37.39 43.40 55.85 72.61
BARNES S.W. 11:54:59 19.76 25.62 37.47 43.53 56.06 71.44
BASU S. 08:38:19 0.00 15.02 32.76 40.16 56.00 58.25
BASU S. 12:51:14 0.00 15.22 33.77 41.14 56.48 59.83
BELCHER SARAH L. 10:09:37 20.82 26.95 39.00 45.40 59.37 64.93
BELCHER SARAH L. 11:12:27 20.86 27.05 39.10 45.47 58.69 68.29
BELCHER SARAH L. 12:05:36 20.74 27.00 39.10 45.36 58.61 67.14
BORLAND J.L. SL 09:33:02 0.00 13.61 29.60 36.58 51.16 61.25
BORROMEO ARESE L. 08:30:05 0.00 12.93 26.79 33.18 46.40 68.62
BORSARI M.R. 10:12:37 22.37 29.53 43.31 49.63 62.33 71.74
BORSARI M.R. 11:15:33 21.62 28.84 42.44 48.62 61.20 72.40
BORSARI M.R. 12:08:32 21.23 28.24 41.55 47.66 60.12 72.99
BOWKER C.H.S. SL 09:26:10 0.00 19.70 Fall(S)

BUND L.A. SL 08:52:53 0.00 12.55 Fall(S)

CREAGH-COEN Z.J. 08:35:23 0.00 16.48 33.36 40.06 53.47 68.30
CREAGH-COEN Z.J. 12:49:31 0.00 15.93 32.47 39.22 52.38 70.50
CRESPI MORBIO F. 09:49:45 25.35 32.58 46.31 53.03 67.10 64.04
CRESPI MORBIO F. 10:55:23 23.42 30.17 43.57 50.30 63.85 67.56
CRESPI MORBIO F. 11:51:53 22.59 29.43 43.08 49.96 63.88 65.82
CROFT J.A.C. SL 09:34:42 0.00 20.90 Fall(S)

DE BOINVILLE T.G.C. 10:33:17 21.57 27.92 40.44 46.71 59.54 70.92
DE BOINVILLE T.G.C. 11:34:31 20.82 27.25 39.48 45.48 57.99 71.72
DE BOINVILLE T.G.C. 12:25:34 20.54 26.85 39.03 45.02 57.35 73.36
DEGIACOMI M. 08:32:46 0.00 17.78 39.60 46.85 61.59 62.36
DEGIACOMI M. 12:48:14 0.00 13.89 32.27 39.10 52.73 67.20
EVANS CARINA 10:22:36 23.00 29.66 42.47 48.81 61.54 72.35
EVANS CARINA 11:23:46 23.02 29.78 42.79 49.11 61.74 73.01
EVANS CARINA 12:14:31 22.27 28.87 41.52 47.68 60.20 73.58
FISCHER M.M.K. 08:41:14 0.00 13.47 28.55 35.03 48.65 66.95
FISCHER M.M.K. 12:53:54 0.00 13.21 28.04 34.38 47.28 71.13
FORSYTH-FORREST W. SL 12:00:00 0.00 Fall(S)

FRATTINI L. SL 09:11:10 0.00 13.48 29.10 36.00 50.02 64.93
GALLMANN A.R. 08:23:39 0.00 13.65 29.24 36.08 50.43 63.13
GALLMANN A.R. 12:42:42 0.00 13.90 29.72 36.57 50.53 63.53

GIBBONS S.J. SL 09:09:30 0.00 23.71 51.51 61.42 84.74 41.27



CRESTA RUN

GREENER T.W. SL 09:04:40 0.00 13.53 30.99 38.16 53.13 61.41
GROUT H.L. SL 09:15:09 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 63.34

HEALD A.M.H. 10:30:10 24.19 31.22 44.69 51.02 64.15 68.43
HEALD A.M.H. 11:31:36 22.55 29.49 42.53 48.71 61.62 69.99
HEALD A.M.H. 12:22:32 22.44 29.28 42.31 48.62 61.62 69.57
HENDRIE L. SL 09:12:34 0.00 16.59 37.87 45.54 62.07 53.85
HITZ F.J.A. 10:24:13 19.44 25.28 36.75 42.64 54.79 74.86
HITZ F.J.A. 11:25:27 19.49 25.31 36.58 42.35 54.34 75.96
HITZ F.J.A. 12:15:54 19.71 25.60 Fall(s)

HOBBS MIMI 10:34:53 24.93 32.84 47.44 53.74 66.76 67.24
HOBBS MIMI 11:36:03 25.41 32.87 46.81 53.18 66.12 69.28
HOBBS MIMI 12:27:02 22.64 30.10 43.82 50.16 62.98 70.90
HOSCH BARBARA 10:27:07 26.44 33.34 46.48 52.74 65.51 70.21
HOSCH BARBARA 11:28:22 27.68 34.75 47.91 54.05 66.63 71.63
HOSCH BARBARA 12:19:34 25.80 32.67 46.01 52.23 64.87 71.71
ISLER M.E. 09:46:30 23.34 29.92 42.89 49.62 63.71 65.07
ISLER M.E. 10:52:21 21.87 28.48 41.37 47.85 60.86 70.72
JAEGGI M.E. 09:51:20 23.66 30.35 44.25 51.06 64.33 69.72
JAEGGI M.E. 10:56:57 23.08 29.94 42.97 49.14 61.75 72.49
JAEGGI M.E. 11:53:24 21.96 28.61 42.13 48.72 62.18 68.17
JAMES T.D. SL 09:41:30 0.00 14.73 33.84 41.11 56.27 58.47
JAMES T.E. SL 09:29:56 0.00 16.90 37.69 45.39 62.89 51.06
JASSON A. SL 12:00:00 0.00 Fall(S)

JASSON G. SL 09:36:49 0.00 13.72  Fall(S)

KAYE S.A.F. 09:55:55 24.83 31.45 44.74 51.72 65.20 69.11
KINGDOM S.R. 09:59:15 20.20 26.50 38.47 44.50 56.97 72.39
KINGDOM S.R. 11:03:05 19.95 26.17 38.17 44.06 56.39 72.58
KINGDOM S.R. 11:59:31 20.07 26.50 38.78 44.81 57.27 72.05
KNETSCH C. 08:39:50 0.00 13.83 29.76 36.43 50.17 63.13
KNETSCH C. 12:52:40 0.00 13.82 29.89 36.48 49.96 67.28
KUHN LARA C. 08:36:28 0.00 13.03  Fall(S)

KUHN R. 10:42:46 23.58 30.98 45.05 51.45 64.25 71.59
KUHN R. 11:46:43 23.29 30.71 44.93 51.44 64.43 70.81
KUHN R. 12:33:12 22.99 30.37 44.95 51.70 64.99 69.33
LAMPEN N.W.T. 08:45:12 0.00 13.83 29.27 36.14 50.31 63.92
LAMPEN N.W.T. 12:56:35 0.00 14.15 30.17 36.88 50.77 65.18
LEONARD M.D. SL 09:07:29 0.00 15.35 33.37 40.47 55.49 61.36
LLOYD J.C. 08:46:36 0.00 13.90 29.63 36.55 50.05 68.58
LLOYD J.C. 12:57:53 0.00 14.01 28.69 34.91 47.69 69.96
LOMBRASSA S. 08:28:25 0.00 13.55  Fall(S)

LUETHI P.E.J. SL 09:38:48 0.00 16.20 33.05 40.18 55.70 57.96
LUETSCHER M.G. 08:51:50 0.00 13.29 27.32 34.02 47.63 67.97

LUETSCHER M.G. 01:02:53 0.00 13.32 27.88 34.97 48.95 67.23



CRESTA RUN

LUFFINGHAM R.M. SL 09:23:52 0.00 19.90 39.76 47.31 63.50 56.19
MALLINCKRODT N.L.E. 08:47:53 0.00 13.30 28.64 35.37 49.29 64.95
MALLINCKRODT N.L.E. 12:59:09 0.00 13.60 29.68 36.54 50.53 64.85
MANCAIS T.J.H. SL 10:45:54 26.92 33.90 47.19 53.44 66.26 70.37
MATTHEWS H.A. SL 12:00:00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 51.42

MAYO M. 08:19:24 0.00 15.29  Fall(S)

MCCARTNEY R.L. 08:34:01 0.00 14.27 30.69 37.19 50.56 67.80
MEDCALF W. SL 09:06:04 0.00 15.78 34.38 42.34 59.05 54.59
MENDELSOHN E.J.E. 08:26:09 0.00 13.37 27.63 33.92 46.88 70.16
MENDELSOHN E.J.E. 12:44:05 0.00 13.41 27.72 33.95 46.83 70.07
MENDELSOHN R 08:43:58 0.00 14.59 30.54 37.44 52.05 61.62
MENDELSOHN R 12:55:13 0.00 14.98 32.25 39.09 53.40 61.10
MERISOIU A. SL 12:00:00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 64.88

MILLS A LT-CDR 09:45:01 21.31 27.56 39.53 45.62 58.38 70.82
MILLS A LT-CDR 10:50:53 21.39 27.72 39.72 45.79 58.44 71.25
MOORE-BRABAZON B.R. 10:02:15 23.77 31.01 45.19 51.91 65.54 64.69
MOORE-BRABAZON B.R. 11:06:07 22.74 30.00 44.48 51.18 64.61 68.04
MOORE-BRABAZON B.R. 12:02:27 22.64 29.72 43.48 50.17 63.59 68.10
MORTON B.G. SL 09:44:24 0.00 18.35 39.15 46.82 62.54 58.40
MUELLER B.A. 10:31:43 22.88 20.71 42.56 48.82 61.86 69.69
MUELLER B.A. 11:33:05 22.00 28.62 41.25 47.45 60.27 71.06
MUELLER B.A. 12:24:07 21.91 28.61 41.40 47.59 60.44 70.83
MURRAY J.N. 10:05:04 20.05 26.77 39.60 45.92 58.70 71.42
MURRAY J.N. 11:07:46 20.37 26.65 39.05 45.20 57.79 72.32
MURRAY J.N. 12:04:04 20.05 26.29 38.80 45.15 58.06 70.53
NAKAJIMA Y.M SL 10:49:07 25.16 32.97 47.75 54.32 67.49 69.90
ODEFEY P.V. 08:24:55 0.00 12.31 26.13 32.37 45.16 71.03
OLIVER C.B. SL 09:28:16 0.00 16.54 35.76 43.23 58.88 59.84
OLIVER C.N. SL 09:03:22 0.00 12.72 26.67 32.90 45.52 72.10
OPOKU-MENSAH N. SL 09:31:28 0.00 15.68 32.84 39.93 54.83 60.41
PACKE-DRURY-LOWE G.T.N. 10:19:01 23.05 29.39  Fall(S)

PAXMAN M.E. 09:57:37 21.75 28.71 42.24 48.83 62.04 68.89
PAXMAN M.E. 11:01:23 21.70 29.03 42.81 49.12 62.08 68.99
PAXMAN M.E. 11:57:53 21.69 29.10 43.34 50.00 63.13 70.05
PENZO J. 10:28:38 20.72 27.28 40.67 47.39 60.91 68.02
PENZO J. 11:30:04 20.99 27.37 40.18 46.53 59.46 70.40
PENZO J. 12:21:05 20.95 27.44 40.64 47.00 59.93 70.81
PHARO E.L. SL 09:00:31 0.00 20.05 43.06 50.27 65.16 59.98
PIRANI J.C. 08:50:31 0.00 12.53 26.75 33.18 46.06 70.72
PIRANI J.C. 01:01:45 0.00 12.54 26.76 33.02 45.75 71.59
PITSCH FLAMINIA 08:21:16 0.00 13.24 28.31 34.95 48.13 69.69
PITSCH FLAMINIA 12:40:09 0.00 13.94 29.03 35.72 48.90 69.85
PITTO M.F.E. 10:44:23 21.61 28.34 41.91 48.56 62.68 64.31

PITTO M.F.E. 11:48:39 21.29 27.64 41.12 47.90 61.68 66.11



CRESTA RUN

PITTO M.F.E. 12:34:49 2123 2779 4078 4727 6096  63.53
PRYOR S. 10:39:33 2096 27.80 4263 4989 6341  69.11
PRYOR S. 11:40:31 2091 27.80 4189 4844 6143  70.81
PRYOR S. 12:31:40 2115 28.08 4212 4853 61.33 71.85
REID F.M. SL 09:25:02 0.00 19.19  Fall(S)

REID T.J. 08:17:02 0.00 1355 2876 3577 4999  62.36
REID T.J. 12:37:34 0.00 1454 3046 3752 5193  61.32
ROBERTSON-MACLEOD J.A. SL 08:54:52 0.00 1642 3496 4325 6028 55.44
RYFFEL P.J. 10:08:07 2201 2855 4106  47.04 5951  71.76
RYFFEL P.J. 11:10:56 2199 2855 4129 4729 59.76  72.33
SCHAER T.0.B. 08:49:09 0.00 13.04 2745 3372 4677  69.06
SCHAER T.0.B. 01:00:29 0.00 1324 27.80 3420 4726 68.85
SCHENKER C.P.E. 08:22:26 0.00 1254 2637  32.66 4569  69.78
SCHENKER C.P.E. 12:41:36 0.00 1265 2676 3320 4621  70.33
SCHMID L.M. 10:17:33 19.99 25586  38.01  44.07 5653 72.41
SCHMID L.M. 11:20:33 2011 2599 39.84 4870 6343  65.70
SCHMID L.M. 12:11:35 2029 2653 3917 4536 5809  71.80
SCHMID RALF G. 10:36:31 2248 2955 4246 4863 61.35  70.31
SCHMID RALF G. 11:37:36 2230 2921 4221 4839 6097  72.00
SCHMID RALF G. 12:28:38 2139 2865 4217 4840 61.10  70.93
SCHMIDT A. 08:42:29 0.00 13.09 2640 3234 4471 72.86
SCHMIDT A. 12:45:31 0.00 1329 2694 3290 4511  74.82
SHEPHERD A.M. 10:25:36 2082 2710 4022 4666 59.95  68.65
SHEPHERD A.M. 11:26:52 2055 27.01 4065  47.10 6048  68.34
SHEPHERD A.M. 12:18:03 2044  26.64 3979 4624 5959  67.97
SMITH MADDIE H. 10:41:04 2735 3518 4940  56.03 69.15  70.19
SMITH MADDIE H. 11:42:08 2576  32.83  Fall(S)

SOTTO MAYOR MATOSO F. 09:54:32 19.76 2561  37.23 4327 5567  73.22
SOTTO MAYOR MATOSO F. 10:59:55 19.79 2579  37.09 4285 5485 7551
SOTTO MAYOR MATOSO F. 11:56:26 19.68 2549 3670 4243 5445 7500
SPAUTZF.Y. 09:48:23 2094 2773 4096 4719 59.87  71.85
SPAUTZF.Y. 10:53:55 2068 2723 3990 4595 5843  72.46
SPAUTZF.Y. 11:50:27 2031 26.85 3951 4547  57.80
SPILLMANN A.C. 10:38:06 19.63 2549 3743 4332 5530 7578
SPILLMANN A.C. 11:39:06 19.72 2553  37.44 4340 5546  75.48
SPILLMANN A.C. 12:30:11 19.69 2569 3777 4372 5577 7551
SPILLMANN M.F. 08:31:06 0.00 12.82 Fall(S)

SUMMERS J.A.E. 10:15:56 2094 2728 3973 4580 5855  70.18
SUMMERS J.A.E. 11:18:58 21.06 2749 3992 4595 5859  70.71
THEW P.J. SL 08:57:45 0.00 1668 3928 4674 6221 5865
TOMAS GIL A. 08:18:24 000 1312 2871 3559 50.19  61.59
TOMAS GIL A. 12:38:55 0.00 13.16 2866 3541 4971  63.07

TOWNLEY J.P.F. 10:00:41 24.93 33.38 49.04 55.62 68.91 67.40



CRESTA RUN

TOWNLEY J.P.F. 11:04:33 22.68 30.13 44.58 50.82 63.54 71.76
TOWNLEY J.P.F. 12:01:03 22.52 29.48 43.62 49.86 62.48 72.75
UNDERHILL N.G. SL 08:56:20 0.00 13.17 28.44 35.33 49.48 64.52
UNDERWOOD O.P. SL 12:00:00 0.00 Fall(S)

VINALL C.D. SL 09:39:50 0.00 15.06  Fall(S)

WAKEHAM E.V. SL 09:42:54 0.00 13.30 29.23 36.14 50.77 61.20
WALLACE C.E. SL 10:47:35 21.34 28.18 40.71 46.66 590.14 72.72
WARD DR. A.J.N. 08:14:23 0.00 13.24 27.48 33.72 46.57 70.02
WARD DR. A.J.N. 10:14:14 24.65 32.75 47.36 53.71 66.74 69.28
WARD DR. A.J.N. 11:17:03 22.68 30.41 44.48 50.82 63.70 71.52
WARD DR. A.J.N. 12:10:02 22.46 30.29 44,51 50.77 63.58 70.60
WEBER TINO 10:06:33 23.50 30.73 45.46 52.04 65.06 70.91
WEBER TINO 11:09:16 23.13 30.33 44.30 50.61 63.25 72.60
WICKHAM H.E. SL 08:58:48 0.00 17.41  Fall(S)

WILSON J.R.E. 10:11:06 21.75 29.41 43.69 49.94 62.70 71.94
WILSON J.R.E. 11:13:59 21.30 28.46 42.33 48.52 61.24 71.58
WILSON J.R.E. 12:07:05 21.46 28.43 42.18 48.33 61.10 70.79

WRIGHT D.O. SL 09:02:08 0.00 18.17 37.04 44.84 60.89 57.67



